WHITE RIVER VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHOOL CALENDAR
2020-2021
(Board Approved: October 21, 2019)

Friday August 7 New Teacher Induction 9AM
Monday  August 10 Teacher Professional Day 8AM
Tuesday August 11 First Student Day

Friday September 4 Worthington Sales—No School
Monday  September 7 Labor Day—No School

Friday October 9 End of 1%t 9 Weeks Grading Period
Wednesday October 14 Fall Break—No School

Thursday October 15 Fall Break—No School

Friday October 16 Fall Break—No School

Wednesday November 25 Thanksgiving Break—No School
Thursday November 26 Thanksgiving Break—No School

Friday November 27 Thanksgiving Break—No School
Tuesday December 22 End of 2" 9 Weeks/1% Semester
Wednesday January 6 School Resumes

Monday February 8 Snow Day #1

Monday February 15 Presidents Day—No School
Friday March 5 End of 3" 9 Weeks Grading Period
Friday March 19 Snow Day #3

Mon-Fri March 22-26 Spring Break—No School
Monday March 29 Snow Day #4

Friday May 21 Snow Day #5

Friday May 28 Snow Day #2

Graduation Practice 8AM
Graduation WRV HS 7:30PM

Tuesday  Junel Summer School Begins
Wednesday June 30 Summer School Concludes
First Semester 88 Days/Second Semester 92 Days Total: 180 Student Days 181 Staff Days

*Snow Days will be taken in numerical order listed, if needed.
*If additional days are needed, they will follow Memorial Day unless the Indiana Department of Education
grants the ability to add time to the school day upon permission of the Board of Education.
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Sept 4: Worthington Sales—NS
Sept 7: Labor Day—No School

Oct 14-16:Fall Break-No School

Nov 25-27: Thanksgiving Break
Dec 23-Jan 5: Winter Break

Feb 15: President’s Day--NS

Mar 22-26: Spring Break
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